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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tia Doan513
CGA

8.875 9.750 9.4509.375 37.450
5 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Mia Jaenike522
Edge

9.050 9.700 9.6758.525 36.950
3T 2 9T 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Hatcher550
Oroville

9.050 9.400 9.5258.725 36.700
3T 4 7T 2 3 

3 

Mariana Aiello516
CYC

8.725 9.525 9.1508.800 36.200
9 3 5T 7 4 

4 

Izabella Martinez551
Oroville

9.275 8.625 9.2508.900 36.050
1 9 3 5 5 

5 

Briana Adler515
CYC

8.775 9.125 9.2258.725 35.850
6T 5 7T 6 6 

6 

Amanda Robles508
Black Diamond

8.750 8.900 8.8759.000 35.525
8 8 2 11 7 

7 

Allison Mollin538
Gymtowne

8.775 9.050 9.0508.525 35.400
6T 6 9T 8 8 

8 

Jasmine Kaur531
Golden Bear

8.550 8.000 9.4508.800 34.800
10 12 5T 3T 9 

9 

Hannah Vanhonsebrouck561
Technique

9.175 8.300 8.7758.250 34.500
2 10 11 13 10 

10 

Sophia Mendoza536
Gymtowne

8.525 8.275 8.8008.825 34.425
11 11 4 12 11 

11 

Hannah Burroughs529
Golden Bear

8.425 8.950 8.9757.700 34.050
12 7 14 10 12 

12 

Jayme Musacchio543
Luna

8.050 7.250 9.0008.200 32.500
13 14 12 9 13 

13 

Ava Flannery563
Tumble Time - CP

8.000 7.700 8.5508.000 32.250
14 13 13 14 14 

14 
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